
Infant Tuition for the 2020 – 2021 school year: 
 

Infant Program Costs and 
   Payment Options 

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 

Program Hours 
Annual 

Payment 

Semi- 
Annual 

Payment 

9 Monthly 
Payments 

of 

12 Monthly 
payments 

of 

Full Day 
Monday – Friday 

9:00 – 
2:30 

$9785 
$5113 

$10,225 
$1158 

$10,421 
$868 

$10,421 
   

 

 

Before / Aftercare is offered for children at all levels.  
(Infant thru Elementary) 

If available, drop-in hourly child care is $15.00/hour. 
 

Before / Aftercare 
 Subscription Rates 

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 

 
Program 

 

 
Hours 

 

Annual 
Payment 

Semi-
Annual 

Payment 

9 Monthly 
Payments 

of: 

12 Monthly 
Payments 

of: 

Before Care 

 

Infant/Toddler/CH 
7:00-8:45 am 

 

Elementary 
7:00-8:15 am 

 

$1440 
$752 
$1505 

$170 
$1534 

$128 
$1534 

After Care 

Infant/Toddler/CH 
2:30-5:30 pm  

 
Elementary 

3:00-5:30 pm  
 

$2160 
$1129 
$2257 

$256 
$2300 

$192 
$2300 

Before/After 
Care 

Infant/Toddler/CH 
7:00-8:45 am 
2:30-5:30 pm  

 

Elementary 
7:00-8:15 am 
3:00-5:30 pm  

 

$2475 
$1293 
$2586 

$293 
$2636 

$220 
$2636 

  


