Infant Tuition for the 2020 - 2021 school year:

Infant Program Costs and Payment Options		Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4
Program	Hours	Annual Payment	Semi- Annual Payment	9 Monthly Payments of	12 Monthly payments of
Full Day Monday - Friday	9:00 - 2:30	\$9785	\$5113 \$10,225	\$1158 \$10,421	\$868 \$10,421

Before / Aftercare is offered for children at all levels. (Infant thru Elementary) If available, drop-in hourly child care is \$15.00/hour.

Before / Aftercare Subscription Rates		Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4
Program	Hours	Annual Payment	Semi- Annual Payment	9 Monthly Payments of:	12 Monthly Payments of:
Before Care	Infant/Toddler/CH 7:00-8:45 am Elementary 7:00-8:15 am	\$1440	\$752 \$1505	\$170 \$1534	\$128 \$1534
After Care	Infant/Toddler/CH 2:30-5:30 pm Elementary 3:00-5:30 pm	\$2160	\$1129 \$2257	\$256 \$2300	\$192 \$2300
Before/After Care	Infant/Toddler/CH 7:00-8:45 am 2:30-5:30 pm Elementary 7:00-8:15 am 3:00-5:30 pm	\$2475	\$1293 \$2586	\$293 \$2636	\$220 \$2636